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Name of Applicant 
SHRIPAL SINGH NARUKA 

YASHIKA TALREJA 
RATAN GAURAV 

ANKITA KUMARI 

MUSKAN KABRA 

PRANAV JAIN 

PRAJJWAL PAREEK 

KAMRAN AKMAL 

TAMANNA 

GYAN PRAKASH 

SUSHMA KUMARI 

RUKHSAR BANO 

MAGAN LAL JAT 
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JAVED AKHTAR 

Waiting List 

Deptt of Media Organisation and Public Relatons 
Haridev Joshl University of 

Jourmallsm and Mass Communication, Jalipur 

gIAI Gt Khasa Kothi 

Form No. 

ASISG UE Mirza Lsoall Road 

1377 

1414 

1376 

1550 

1384 

1396 

1461 

1679 

1690 

1335 

1322 

1634 

1439 

1459 

Category 
GENERAL 

rer-30201(rTET) Jaipur 3020001(Rajasthan), India 
+91-8003603940 I bjuacademiccampusa gmallcom I ww.bju.acin 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

BC (NCL) 

Coordinator 
Academics and Adminlstratlon 

Khasa Kothi Campus 
Haridev Joehl University of 

Joumallsm and Mess Commurlcaton, Japur 
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